

THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON

BY-LAW

Number	302-83
	olish, as public
	s, certain lands n Registered Plan
43M-614	

WHEREAS it is deemed expedient to establish certain lands shown on Registered Plan 43M-614 as public highways;

NOW THEREFORE the council of The Corporation of the City of Brampton hereby ENACTS AS FOLLOWS:

1. The lands acquired by The Corporation of the City of Brampton, and described in Schedule A to this by-law, are hereby established as part of the public highway system of the City of Brampton.

READ A FIRST, SECOND AND THIRD TIME, AND PASSED, IN OPEN COUNCIL THIS ¹⁶ DAY OF December , 1985.

KENNETH. G. WHILLANS, MAYOR

LEONARD J. MIKULICH, CLERE



SCHEDULE A TO BY-LAW 362-85

FROM:

Upper-Nine Properties Limited

INSTRUMENT NUMBER: 593220

DATED:

11 February 1985

REGISTERED:

16 October 1985

Registered Plan 43M-614 City of Brampton, Regional Municipality of Peel

- the whole of Block 226 on Registered Plan 43M-614,
 (to be part of Havelock Drive), and
- 2. the whole of Block 227 on Registered Plan 43M-614, (to be part of Bloomingdale Drive).



BY-LAW

No. 362-85

To establish, as public highways, certain lands shown on Registered Plan 43M-614

Law Department City of Brampton 150 Central Park Drive Brampton, Ontario L6T 2T9

Box 9

LP:kh

Document General

		DYE	& DURHAM	CO LIM
O	211-	85	Form No	985
Bylow	362	0.5		17
. 0				

Ontario	Form 4 — Land Registration Reform Act, 1984	
	(1) Registry Land Titles X	(2) Page 1 of 3 pages
2419 J. S. Sallan Age no 1416 Jetistran. Ger ger group of the control of the cont	(3) Property Block Pro- Identifier(s)	Additional: See Schedule
Section 7	(4) Nature of Document Application to amend regis Land Titles Act, section 7	
	(5) Consideration	0
612219 612219 612219 612219 667 667 667 667 667 667 667 667 667 66	NOT APPLICABLE	Dollars \$ NOT APPLICABLE
G12 GA- 0/4	(6) Description	<i>A-C-</i>)
3 2	Part of Parcel 0.3 M. RESER Section 43M-614,	VES-1
G C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	City of Brampton, Regional Mu	
55/	being the whole of Blocks 226 Plan 43M-614,	•
New Property Identifiers Addition	as set out on Page 3 of this	document
Y See Schedule		
Executions	(7) The (a) Dedecarition	// Cabada fare
Additional See		(b) Schedule for: Additional Description X Parties Other X
(8) This Document provides as follows:		
THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY O	OF BRAMPTON, the registered owner	of the land described in
	section 78 of the Land Titles Ac	
NOTICE of By-law 362-85 Brampton on the 16th day of	, passed by the council of The Co. December , 1985.	rporation of the City of
The evidence in support of the by-law.	is application consists of a cert	ified copy of the original
		•
·		
	·	Continued on Schedule $\overline{\mathbb{X}}$
(9) This Document relates to Instrument number(s)		COMMISSION DE
(10) Party(ies) (Set out Status or Interest)		
Name(s)	Signatur#(5)	Date of Signature Y M D
THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY O	F BRAMPTON	86 01 06
(applicant), by its solicitor	laszld Pandy-Szek	eres
(11) Address tor Service 150 Central Park Dr	ive, Brampton, Ontario L6T 2T9	
(12) Party(ies) (Set out Status or Interest)		
Name(s)	Signature(s)	Date of Signature Y M D
	•••••••	
(13) Address		
for Service (14) Municipal Address of Property	(15) Document Prepared by:	Fees and Tax
NOT ASSIGNED	CITY OF BRAMPTON LAW DEPARTMENT	2
NOT WOOTHING	150 Central Park Drive	USEO
1 · · ·		RD:(L
I . ∧.\/\	Brampton, Ontario 1.6T 2T9	
Ram.	Brampton, Ontario L6T 2T9 Laszlo Pandy-Szekeres	HOHO Total